J
-

DIGITAL

RIENCE GROUR

¥ S—

i

%

Friday

Action
KICK OFF
KICK OFF
KICK OFF
KICK OFF
KICK OFF
KICK OFF
KICK OFF
KICK OFF
KICK OFF
KICK OFF
KICK OFF
KICK OFF

SET
SET
SET

KICK OFF

STRIKE/SET
STRIKE/SET
STRIKE/SET
STRIKE/SET
STRIKE/SET
STRIKE/SET

SET
SET

KICK OFF
KICK OFF
KICK OFF

GMA - 2024 Annual Convention
June 21-25, 2024
Savannah Convention Center

Room
100
101
102
103
104
105
200
201
202
203
204
205

Tondees
Chatham A

Inter Gallery

Tondees

200
201
202
203
204
205

200-202
203-205

Chatham A
Tondees

Inter Gallery

Time
8am
8am
8am
8am
8am
8am
8am
8am
8am
8am
8am

8am

9am
10am

11am

12:15pm

3:15pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:15pm

3:15pm
3:15pm

4pm
4:15pm
5:45PM



—_— pE—
—
'_\
B

I ITHL

XPERIENCE GROUP

STRIKE
STRIKE
STRIKE

GMA - 2024 Annual Convention
June 21-25, 2024
Savannah Convention Center

Chatham A 5:45pm
Tondees 6:45pm
Inter Gallery 6:45pm



GMA - 2024 Annual Convention

™ June 21-25, 2024
X ;lv,i.‘?qlr :r-\r,;.li’;: Savannah Convention Center
Date: 6/21
Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM
Room: 100

Name: Building Community Capacity Through Tourism

Count Gear

Screen

Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
Powered Speaker With Stand

Mixer

Podium Mic

Direct Box

Presentation Remote

P N e N Y. W N



@ - GMA - 2024 Annual Convention
| T | June 21-25, 2024
: Savannah Convention Center

Date: 6/21
Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM
Room: 101
Name: Conflict Resolution

Count Gear

Screen

Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
Powered Speaker With Stand

Mixer

Podium Mic

Direct Box

Presentation Remote

_e A A A

1 Wireless Lav



-
:JQ)%S%\:J GMA - 2024 Annual Convention
A

) | “ TN June 21-25,2024

Theniture ennue  Savannah Convention Center
Date: 6/21
Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM
Room: 102

Name: Current Issues: Health in All Policies

Count Gear

Screen

Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
Powered Speaker With Stand

Mixer

Podium Mic

Direct Box

Presentation Remote

_e A A A

1 Wireless Lav
1 Flip chart



-
:JQ)%S%\:J GMA - 2024 Annual Convention
A

) | “ TN June 21-25,2024
XPE * IJ’-J CE : GRD |;.|:, Savannah Convention Center
Date: 6/21
Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM
Room: 103

Name: Data Literacy and Storytelling for Cities

Count Gear

Screen

Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
Powered Speaker With Stand

Mixer

Podium Mic

Direct Box

Presentation Remote

_—_e A A A A

1 Wireless Lav
1 Flip chart



-
:JQ)%S%\:J GMA - 2024 Annual Convention
A

) | “ TN June 21-25,2024
Theniture ennue  Savannah Convention Center
Date: 6/21
Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM
Room: 202

Name: Regional Approaches to Cooperation

Count Gear

Screen

Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
Powered Speaker With Stand

Mixer

Podium Mic

Direct Box

Presentation Remote

_—_e A A A A

2 Wireless Lav



ol
“ 79—  GMA -2024 Annual Convention
DIGITRAI June 21-25, 2024
Senpiewce crnun  Savannah Convention Center
Date: 6/21
Time: 8:15 AM -4:15 PM
Room: 104

Name: Downtown Development Authority Basic Training

Count Gear

Screen

Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
Powered Speaker With Stand

Mixer

Podium Mic

Direct Box

Presentation Remote

_—_e A A A A

1 Wireless Lav
1 Flip chart



@ - GMA - 2024 Annual Convention
| T | June 21-25, 2024
: Savannah Convention Center

Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM

Room: 105

Name: Environmental Sustainability

Count Gear

Screen

Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
Powered Speaker With Stand

Mixer

Podium Mic

Direct Box

Presentation Remote

_e A A A

1 Table top



GMA - 2024 Annual Convention

YT June 21-25, 2024
D ll“?‘ c ;T-\ E:. .F}: Savannah Convention Center

Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM

Room: 200

Name: Making Cultural Diversity Work

Count Gear

Screen

Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
Powered Speaker With Stand

Mixer

Podium Mic

Direct Box

Presentation Remote

_e A A A

1 Wireless Lav



GMA - 2024 Annual Convention

YT June 21-25, 2024
D ll“?‘ c ;T-\ E:. .F}: Savannah Convention Center

Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM
Room: 201

Name: Planning and Zoning

Count Gear

Screen

Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
Powered Speaker With Stand

Mixer

Podium Mic

Direct Box

Presentation Remote

B e e e Y =N

1 Wireless Lav
1 Flip chart



« 79— GMA -2024 Annual Convention
N J GIT |-; | June 21-25, 2024
i henlence cnnuns  Savannah Convention Center
Date: 6/21
Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM
Room: 203

Name: Service Delivery Strategy—Efficiency & Tax Equity for Local Government

Count Gear

Screen

Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
Powered Speaker With Stand

Mixer

Podium Mic

Direct Box

Presentation Remote

B e e e Y =N

1 Wireless Lav
1 Flip chart
1 Table top



GMA - 2024 Annual Convention

YT June 21-25, 2024
D ll“?‘ c ;T-\ E:. .F}: Savannah Convention Center

Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM

Room: 204

Name: Revitalizing Neighborhoods

Count Gear

Screen

Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
Powered Speaker With Stand

Mixer

Podium Mic

Direct Box

Presentation Remote

B e e e Y =N

2 Table top



« 79— GMA -2024 Annual Convention
Gl 3 | June 21-25, 2024
S tsre apoups  Savannah Convention Center

-_— e

Date: 6/21
Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM
Room: 205

Name: Water Management—An Introduction for Local Governments

Count Gear

Screen

Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
Powered Speaker With Stand

Mixer

Podium Mic

Direct Box

Presentation Remote

B e e e Y =N

2 Wireless Lav



‘—’x; GMA - 2024 Annual Convention

>y
| T n L June 21-25, 2024
cpenience apoup  Savannah Convention Center

Date: 6/21

Time: 4:15 PM - 5:45 PM

Room: Chatham A

Name: Board of Directors Meeting

Count Gear

15” Powered Speaker With Stand
Mixer

Podium Mic

Wireless HandHelds

N =~ =2 DN



‘—’x; GMA - 2024 Annual Convention

>y
| T n L June 21-25, 2024
cpenience apoup  Savannah Convention Center

Date: 6/21

Time: 5:45 PM - 6:45 PM
Room: International Gallery
Name: Board Reception

Count Gear

2 15” Powered Speaker With Stand
1 Mixer

1 Podium Mic

2 Wireless HandHelds



[~ x; GMA - 2024 Annual Convention

ey
|.. June 21-25, 2024
cnnun Savannah Convention Center

Date: 6/21

Time: 12:30 AM - 3:30 PM

Room: Tondees

Name: Mobile Workshop: Port of Savannah

Count Gear

Screen

Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
Powered Speaker With Stand

Mixer

Podium Mic

Direct Box

Presentation Remote



e

(==

_ _—_, GMA - 2024 Annual Convention
June 21-25, 2024
Q ,LI,, 1ENT :r ﬁ .llz Savannah Convention Center
Date: 6/21

Time: 4:15 AM - 5:00 PM
Room: Tondees
Name: Mentor/Mentee Meet and Greet and Orientation

Count Gear
1 Powered Speaker With Stand
1 Mixer

1 Podium Mic



