Friday

Action	Room	Time
KICK OFF	100	8am
KICK OFF	101	8am
KICK OFF	102	8am
KICK OFF	103	8am
KICK OFF	104	8am
KICK OFF	105	8am
KICK OFF	200	8am
KICK OFF	201	8am
KICK OFF	202	8am
KICK OFF	203	8am
KICK OFF	204	8am
KICK OFF	205	8am
SET	Tondees	9am
SET	Chatham A	10am
SET	Inter Gallery	11am
KICK OFF	Tondees	12:15pm
STRIKE/SET	200	3:15pm
STRIKE/SET	201	3:15pm
STRIKE/SET	202	3:15pm
STRIKE/SET	203	3:15pm
STRIKE/SET	204	3:15pm
STRIKE/SET	205	3:15pm
SET	200-202	3:15pm
SET	203-205	3:15pm
KICK OFF	Chatham A	4pm
KICK OFF	Tondees	4:15pm
KICK OFF	Inter Gallery	5:45PM



STRIKE	Chatham A	5:45pm
STRIKE	Tondees	6:45pm
STRIKE	Inter Gallery	6:45pm



Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM

Room: 100

Name: Building Community Capacity Through Tourism

Count Gear -----1 Screen 1 Projection and Laptop - Client Provided 1 Powered Speaker With Stand 1 Mixer 1 Podium Mic 1 Direct Box 1 Presentation Remote



Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM

Room: 101

Name: Conflict Resolution

Count Gear

- 1 Screen
- 1 Projection and Laptop Client Provided
- 1 Powered Speaker With Stand
- 1 Mixer
- 1 Podium Mic
- 1 Direct Box
- 1 Presentation Remote
- 1 Wireless Lav



Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM

Room: 102

Name: Current Issues: Health in All Policies

Flip chart

Count Gear 1 Screen Projection and Laptop - Client Provided 1 1 Powered Speaker With Stand 1 Mixer 1 Podium Mic 1 Direct Box 1 Presentation Remote 1 Wireless Lav

1



Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM

Room: 103

Name: Data Literacy and Storytelling for Cities

Count	Gear
1	Screen
1	Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
1	Powered Speaker With Stand
1	Mixer
1	Podium Mic
1	Direct Box
1	Presentation Remote
1	Wireless Lav
1	Flip chart



Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM

Room: 202

Name: Regional Approaches to Cooperation

Count Gear ----1 Screen 1 Projection and Laptop - Client Provided 1 Powered Speaker With Stand 1 Mixer 1 Podium Mic 1 Direct Box 1 Presentation Remote

2 Wireless Lav



Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 4:15 PM

Room: 104

Name: Downtown Development Authority Basic Training

Count Gear 1 Screen Projection and Laptop - Client Provided 1 1 Powered Speaker With Stand 1 Mixer 1 Podium Mic 1 Direct Box 1 Presentation Remote 1 Wireless Lav Flip chart 1



Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM

Room: 105

Name: Environmental Sustainability

Count Gear ----1 Screen 1 Projection and Laptop - Client Provided 1 Powered Speaker With Stand 1 Mixer 1 Podium Mic 1 Direct Box 1 Presentation Remote

1 Table top



Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM

Room: 200

Name: Making Cultural Diversity Work

Count Gear ----1 Screen 1 Projection and Laptop - Client Provided 1 Powered Speaker With Stand 1 Mixer 1 Podium Mic 1 Direct Box 1 Presentation Remote

1 Wireless Lav



Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM

Room: 201

Name: Planning and Zoning

Flip chart

Count	Gear
1	Screen
1	Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
1	Powered Speaker With Stand
1	Mixer
1	Podium Mic
1	Direct Box
1	Presentation Remote
1	Wireless Lav

1



Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM

Room: 203

Name: Service Delivery Strategy—Efficiency & Tax Equity for Local Government

Count Gear 1 Screen 1 Projection and Laptop - Client Provided 1 Powered Speaker With Stand 1 Mixer 1 Podium Mic 1 Direct Box 1 Presentation Remote 1 Wireless Lav 1 Flip chart Table top 1



Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM

Room: 204

Name: Revitalizing Neighborhoods

Count Gear 1 Screen 1 Projection and Lapton

- 1 Projection and Laptop Client Provided
- 1 Powered Speaker With Stand
- 1 Mixer
- 1 Podium Mic
- 1 Direct Box
- 1 Presentation Remote

2 Table top



Date: 6/21

Time: 8:15 AM - 3:15 PM

Room: 205

Name: Water Management—An Introduction for Local Governments

Count Gear ----1 Screen 1 Projection and Laptop - Client Provided 1 Powered Speaker With Stand 1 Mixer 1 Podium Mic 1 Direct Box 1 Presentation Remote

Wireless Lav

2



Date: 6/21

Time: 4:15 PM - 5:45 PM

Room: Chatham A

Name: Board of Directors Meeting

Count Gear

- 2 15" Powered Speaker With Stand
- 1 Mixer
- 1 Podium Mic
- 2 Wireless HandHelds



Date: 6/21

Time: 5:45 PM - 6:45 PM Room: International Gallery Name: Board Reception

Count Gear

- 2 15" Powered Speaker With Stand
- 1 Mixer
- 1 Podium Mic
- 2 Wireless HandHelds



Date: 6/21

Time: 12:30 AM - 3:30 PM

Room: Tondees

Name: Mobile Workshop: Port of Savannah

Count	Gear
1	Screen
1	Projection and Laptop - Client Provided
1	Powered Speaker With Stand
1	Mixer
1	Podium Mic
1	Direct Box
1	Presentation Remote



Date: 6/21

Time: 4:15 AM - 5:00 PM

Room: Tondees

Name: Mentor/Mentee Meet and Greet and Orientation

Count Gear

- 1 Powered Speaker With Stand
- 1 Mixer
- 1 Podium Mic